
 

St Martin’s Multi Academy Trust Early Years Outcomes St Martin’s CE Primary 2021/22 

 
Early Years Outcomes 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
  

 

59%

90%
97% 93%

66% 69% 69%

97%

0%
20%
40%
60%
80%

100%
120%

Good Level of
development

Communication and
language

Physical development Personal, social and
emotional

development

Literacy Mathematics Understanding the
world

Expressive arts and
design

School % at Expected or above 2022

 2022 

 School % Expected 
or Exceeding 

Good Level of Development 59% 

Communication & Language 90% 

Physical Development 97% 

Personal, social and emotional development 93% 

Literacy 66% 

- Reading 68 % 

- Writing 71% 

Mathematics 78% 

- Numbers 75% 

- Numerical Patterns 71% 

Understanding the world 69% 

Expressive Arts and Design 97% 


